
National Capital Region Palawan (Puerto Prinsesa) National Capital Region National Capital Region Visayas (Bacolod) Mindanao (Davao)

Class 22 Class 23 Class 24 Class 25 Class 26 Class 27

1 Entrepreneur in Heart and 

Mind; Entrepreneurial Being 

and Becoming  

Thursday, February 06, 2014 Monday, February 24, 2014 Thursday, March 13, 2014 Thursday, April 24, 2014 Monday, April 28, 2014 Monday, May 26, 2014

2 Entrepreneurial Mindset; 

Creating a Personal Vision 

and Personal Wealth 

Management

Friday, February 07, 2014 Tuesday, February 25, 2014 Friday, March 14, 2014 Friday, April 25, 2014 Tuesday, April 29, 2014 Tuesday, May 27, 2014

3 External Assessment Thursday, February 13, 2014 Wednesday, February 26, 2014 Thursday, March 20, 2014 Wednesday, April 30, 2014 Wednesday, April 30, 2014 Wednesday, May 28, 2014

4 Internal Assessment Friday, February 14, 2014 Thursday, February 27, 2014 Friday, March 21, 2014 Friday, May 02, 2014 Thursday, May 01, 2014 Thursday, May 29, 2014

5 Opportunity Seeking, 

Screening & Seizing (OSSS) 

and Practical Research 

Methodologies

Thursday, February 20, 2014 Friday, February 28, 2014 Thursday, March 27, 2014 Thursday, May 08, 2014 Friday, May 02, 2014 Friday, May 30, 2014

6 Marketing  Management Friday, February 21, 2014 Saturday, March 01, 2014 Friday, March 28, 2014 Friday, May 09, 2014 Saturday, May 03, 2014 Saturday, May 31, 2014

7 Operations Management and  

Human Resources 

Management 

Wednesday, February 26, 2014 Monday, March 03, 2014 Wednesday, April 02, 2014 Wednesday, May 14, 2014 Monday, May 05, 2014 Monday, June 02, 2014

8 Financial Management Thursday, February 27, 2014 Tuesday, March 04, 2014 Thursday, April 03, 2014 Thursday, May 15, 2014 Tuesday, May 06, 2014 Tuesday, June 03, 2014

9 Financial Management Friday, February 28, 2014 Wednesday, March 05, 2014 Friday, April 04, 2014 Friday, May 16, 2014 Wednesday, May 07, 2014 Wednesday, June 04, 2014

Class 28 (Lucena) Class 21 (Baguio) Class 29 (Ilocos)

1 Entrepreneur in Heart and 

Mind; Entrepreneurial Being 

and Becoming; 

Entrepreneurial Mindset; 

Creating a Personal Vision 

and Personal Wealth 

Management 

Wednesday, July 02, 2014 Wednesday, January 22, 2014 Wednesday, July 16, 2014

2 Marketing  Management and 

Operations Management 

Thursday, July 03, 2014 Thursday, January 23, 2014 Thursday, July 17, 2014

3 Human Resource 

Management and Financial 

Management

Friday, July 04, 2014 Friday, January 24, 2014 Friday, July 18, 2014

Note: National Capital Region runs will be held at Bayan Academy Office, 2nd Floor Cinderella Bldg., 825 EDSA, Quezon City
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